
Southwestern (AZ) (1-13) -vs- Caltech (4-6)
01/04/10 at Pasadena, CA (Braun Athletic Center)

 
 

 
 
Southwestern (AZ) 52

Caltech 68

Date: 01/04/10
Time: 3:00 PM
Attendance: 43
Site: Pasadena, CA (Braun Athletic Center)
Referees: Roger Carlson, Teresa Olson, Mary Ippolito

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Southwestern (AZ) 24 28 52
Caltech 32 36 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
40 EVANS, Greer * 32 8-11 1-1 1-2 3-4 7 3 0 3 1 2 18
44 LARGO, Jessica * 32 3-12 2-5 1-2 0-1 1 3 4 6 1 3 9
42 KEIWIT, Lexa * 31 3-10 3-5 0-0 1-2 3 3 4 4 0 2 9
35 BELL, Lauren * 29 3-9 2-7 0-0 3-3 6 3 3 4 0 4 8
30 MUNSIL, Anne * 32 1-10 0-6 4-4 1-2 3 1 2 3 0 1 6
22 MASSA, Angela 13 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 3 0 0 2
25 KUBEL, Alisha 14 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 3 0 1 0
20 SMITH, Jessica 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
23 LIPPS, Jessica 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-62 8-25 6-8 11-16 27 18 15 29 2 15 52

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-62   30.6 % 8-25   32.0 % 6-8   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 DAHL, Krissy * 39 8-14 0-0 1-2 5-7 12 4 1 9 4 2 17
21 JUAREZ, Theresa * 36 7-12 0-0 2-3 3-6 9 3 2 4 1 6 16
11 WRIGHT, Sarah * 32 4-7 0-1 5-6 0-3 3 1 2 3 1 2 13
31 HOOPS, Erin * 38 1-5 1-3 8-8 1-3 4 1 3 8 0 2 11
25 YEE, Lisa * 37 4-13 0-0 3-4 4-6 10 0 5 3 0 1 11
24 NAM, Hoi Yee 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0
33 MOHLER, Shannon 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-52 1-4 19-23 15-30 45 10 14 30 7 13 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-52   46.2 % 1-4   25.0 % 19-23   82.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Southwestern (AZ) 24

Caltech 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
40 EVANS, Greer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 LARGO, Jessica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 KEIWIT, Lexa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 BELL, Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 MUNSIL, Anne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 MASSA, Angela 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 KUBEL, Alisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 SMITH, Jessica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 LIPPS, Jessica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 DAHL, Krissy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 JUAREZ, Theresa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 WRIGHT, Sarah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 HOOPS, Erin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 YEE, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 NAM, Hoi Yee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 MOHLER, Shannon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Southwestern (AZ) 28

Caltech 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
40 EVANS, Greer 32 8-11 1-1 1-2 3-4 7 3 0 3 1 2 18
44 LARGO, Jessica 32 3-12 2-5 1-2 0-1 1 3 4 6 1 3 9
42 KEIWIT, Lexa 31 3-10 3-5 0-0 1-2 3 3 4 4 0 2 9
35 BELL, Lauren 29 3-9 2-7 0-0 3-3 6 3 3 4 0 4 8
30 MUNSIL, Anne 32 1-10 0-6 4-4 1-2 3 1 2 3 0 1 6
22 MASSA, Angela 13 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 3 0 0 2
25 KUBEL, Alisha 14 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 3 0 1 0
20 SMITH, Jessica 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
23 LIPPS, Jessica 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-62 8-25 6-8 11-16 27 18 15 29 2 15 52
30.6 % 32.0 % 75.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 DAHL, Krissy 39 8-14 0-0 1-2 5-7 12 4 1 9 4 2 17
21 JUAREZ, Theresa 36 7-12 0-0 2-3 3-6 9 3 2 4 1 6 16
11 WRIGHT, Sarah 32 4-7 0-1 5-6 0-3 3 1 2 3 1 2 13
31 HOOPS, Erin 38 1-5 1-3 8-8 1-3 4 1 3 8 0 2 11
25 YEE, Lisa 37 4-13 0-0 3-4 4-6 10 0 5 3 0 1 11
24 NAM, Hoi Yee 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0
33 MOHLER, Shannon 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-52 1-4 19-23 15-30 45 10 14 30 7 13 68
46.2 % 25.0 % 82.6 %


